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UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN - MADISON

BUDGET FORM 6

LISTING OF INDIVIDUALS ALPHABETICALLY WITHIN EACH OF THE

FOLLOWING GROUPS IN ORDER: TENURED APPOINTMENTS -

SALARY THRESHOLD APPOINTMENTS.

LAST NAME, FIRST, Ml

DANIELS, BARBARA S

HALLE, CHESTER R

RICHARDS, DONALD N

SCHULTZ, GERALD W

DEPARTMENT STATUS

CHEMISTRY PROFESSOR-TENURE
PSYCHOLOGY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR-TENURE
BOTANY ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR-TENURE

ALSO BACTERIOLOGY

ENERGY RESEARCH DIRECTOR

EFFECTIVE

DATE PAY

MO/DAY/YR BASIS SALARY

08/23/04 C $ 60,000*

08/23/04 Cc $ 40,000
$ 50,000

08/23/04 C $ 32,000
$ 32,000
$ 64,000*

07/01/04 A $240,000

%

100%
80%
80%*
50%

50%
100%*

100%
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MILWAUKEE



